Time

9:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.
12:30-3 p.m.

1:30-3:30 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
4:45-5:30 p.m.
4:45-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.

7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:30-9:30 p.m.
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Undergraduate Spring Orientation and Welcome

January 5th, 2024

Event

Residential Student Move-In

New Student Orientation*

Lunch Available

Academic Advising and Registration
Support*

Spring Welcome Check-In and Campus
Tour

Welcome and Community Worship

Intro to Student Life (Students Only)

Just for Families

(Families and Guests Only)

Dinner

Candela

Farewell Dessert Reception

New Student Activity (Students Only)

Location

East Campus, Office of Residence Life
East Campus, Welcome Center

East Campus, 1899 Dining Hall

East Campus, Wilden Hall Atrium

East Campus, Bode Commons

East Campus, Los Angeles Pacific College
Board Room

East Campus, Los Angeles Pacific College
Board Room

East Campus, President’s Dining Room

East Campus, 1899 Dining Hall

East Campus, Begin at Wilden Hall
East Campus, Cougar Dome

East Campus, Begin at Cougar Dome

*This session is for students who did not attend December orientation or were admitted to APU after December 8th,

2023



