

<u>Undergraduate Spring Orientation and Welcome</u> <u>January 5th, 2024</u>

Time	Event	Location
9:00 a.m4:30 p.m.	Residential Student Move-In	East Campus, Office of Residence Life
9:00 a.m11:30 a.m.	New Student Orientation*	East Campus, Welcome Center
11:30 a.m1 p.m.	Lunch Available	East Campus, 1899 Dining Hall
12:30-3 p.m.	Academic Advising and Registration Support*	East Campus, Wilden Hall Atrium
1:30-3:30 p.m.	Spring Welcome Check-In and Campus Tour	East Campus, Bode Commons
3:45-4:45 p.m.	Welcome and Community Worship	East Campus, Los Angeles Pacific College
		Board Room
4:45-5:30 p.m.	Intro to Student Life (Students Only)	East Campus, Los Angeles Pacific College
		Board Room
4:45-5:30 p.m.	Just for Families	East Campus, President's Dining Room
	(Families and Guests Only)	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	East Campus, 1899 Dining Hall
6:30-7:00 p.m.	Candela	East Campus, Begin at Wilden Hall
7:00-7:30 p.m.	Farewell Dessert Reception	East Campus, Cougar Dome
7:30-9:30 p.m.	New Student Activity (Students Only)	East Campus, Begin at Cougar Dome

^{*}This session is for students who did not attend December orientation or were admitted to APU after December 8th, 2023